ExecuTtive PrivaTeE HIRE

YOUR LUXURY TRANSFER SPECIALISTS

Price list to common destinations from postcode areas:

Destination

Gatwick Airport (LGW)
DROP OFF
Gatwick Airport (LGW)
MEET & GREET
Heathrow Airport (LHR)
DROP OFF
Heathrow Airport (LHR)
MEET & GREET
Stansted Airport (STN)
DROP OFF
Stansted Airport (STN)
MEET & GREET
Luton Airport (LTN)
DROP OFF
Luton Airport (LTN)
MEET & GREET
London City Airport (LCY)
DROP OFF
London City Airport (LCY)
MEET & GREET
Ashford

Brighton
Tilbury
Southampton

Central London

(inclusive of congestion charge).

(01424) 44 1066

TN31

Saloon Car
(1-4 passengers)

£109
£119
£149
£159
£169
£179
£179
£189
£159
£169
£69
£99
£159
£179

£169

www.execprivatehire.com

info@execprivatehire.com

Estate Car
(1-4 passengers)

£119
£129
£159
£169
£179
£189
£189
£199
£169
£179
£79
£109
£169
£189

£179

MPV

(1-7 passengers)

£179

£189

£219

£229

£239

£249

£249

£259

£229

£239

£129

£149

£229

£269

£259
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