

## (01424) 44 1066

## www.execprivatehire.com

## info@execprivatehire.com

Price list to common destinations from postcode areas:

TN31

Destination	Saloon Car (1-4 passengers)	Estate Car (1-4 passengers)	MPV (1-7 passengers)
Gatwick Airport (LGW) DROP OFF	£109	£119	£179
Gatwick Airport (LGW) MEET & GREET	£119	£129	£189
Heathrow Airport (LHR) DROP OFF	£149	£159	£219
Heathrow Airport (LHR) MEET & GREET	£159	£169	£229
Stansted Airport (STN) DROP OFF	£169	£179	£239
Stansted Airport (STN) MEET & GREET	£179	£189	£249
Luton Airport (LTN) DROP OFF	£179	£189	£249
Luton Airport (LTN) MEET & GREET	£189	£199	£259
London City Airport (LCY) DROP OFF	£159	£169	£229
London City Airport (LCY) MEET & GREET	£169	£179	£239
Ashford	£69	£79	£129
Brighton	£99	£109	£149
Tilbury	£159	£169	£229
Southampton	£179	£189	£269
<b>Central London</b> (inclusive of congestion charge).	£169	£179	£259